19024090 0.00 1 BAG 0.004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 83 1.981 144,949.4

4 

0.00 0.00 144,949.44 3,838.42 3,838.42 152,626.28 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.28-

152,626.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Six Rupees Only ]